Position

Cash Handling Foreworker

Cash Handling Foreworker

Cash Handling Foreworker

Cash Handling Foreworker

Assistant Manager Of Revenue

Control

Cash Handling Electronic Tech

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Senior Cash Handler

Senior Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Total Wages

$182,527

$176,747

$143,434

$138,902

$118,537

$98,354

$96,766

$96,370

$92,011

$90,838

$90,127

$89,080

$88,275

$87,619

$86,589

$86,156

$84,745

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,919

$29,279

$22,340

$37,836

$54,644

$45,151

$36,998

$44,521

$37,332

$44,505

$37,194

$37,328

$37,327

$23,265

$24,098

$29,311

$37,165



Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Senior Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Senior Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

$84,406

$83,888

$83,660

$82,825

$81,637

$77,157

$73,670

$71,773

$70,276

$70,157

$69,914

$65,992

$65,286

$64,978

$64,754

$64,546

$62,727

$59,268

$23,530

$42,402

$36,929

$34,003

$36,992

$23,156

$32,264

$31,909

$44,031

$21,033

$35,286

$44,793

$29,481

$29,930

$27,947

$23,207

$19,296

$27,795



Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

Cash Handling Electronic Tech

Cash Handler

Cash Handler

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

Cash Handling

$46,220

$41,467

$40,398

$29,833

$28,247

$27,986

$26,414

$23,081

$21,152

$19,742

$16,835

$12,054

$4,828

$31,232

$15,865

$38,659

$17,490

$16,787

$10,852

$29,463

$14,316

$15,244

$10,187

$5,967

$25,642

$10,359



