Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cash Handling Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$182,527	\$37,919
Cash Handling Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$176,747	\$29,279
Cash Handling Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$143,434	\$22,340
Cash Handling Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$138,902	\$37,836
Assistant Manager Of Revenue Control		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$118,537	\$54,644
Cash Handling Electronic Tech		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$98,354	\$45,151
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$96,766	\$36,998
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$96,370	\$44,521
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$92,011	\$37,332
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$90,838	\$44,505
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$90,127	\$37,194
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$89,080	\$37,328
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$88,275	\$37,327
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$87,619	\$23,265
Senior Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$86,589	\$24,098
Senior Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$86,156	\$29,311
Cash Handler		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$84,745	\$37,165

Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$84,406	\$23,530
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$83,888	\$42,402
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$83,660	\$36,929
Senior Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$82,825	\$34,003
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$81,637	\$36,992
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$77,157	\$23,156
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$73,670	\$32,264
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$71,773	\$31,909
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$70,276	\$44,031
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$70,157	\$21,033
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$69,914	\$35,286
Senior Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$65,992	\$44,793
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$65,286	\$29,481
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$64,978	\$29,930
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$64,754	\$27,947
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$64,546	\$23,207
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$62,727	\$19,296
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$59,268	\$27,795

Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$46,220	\$31,232
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$41,467	\$15,865
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$40,398	\$38,659
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$29,833	\$17,490
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$28,247	\$16,787
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$27,986	\$10,852
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$26,414	\$29,463
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$23,081	\$14,316
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$21,152	\$15,244
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$19,742	\$10,187
Cash Handling Electronic Tech	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$16,835	\$5,967
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$12,054	\$25,642
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Cash Handling	\$4,828	\$10,359